

CONSTRUCTION OF LINK ROAD FROM VILLAGE MEVALKOT TO WARIS DINO MACHI ROAD
MILE: 1/4-3/0 (I/C M.STRUCTURE).

BILL OF QUANTITIES

PART-B 20' RFT: BRIDGE

Item No.	Qty's	Description of Item to be executed at site	Rate	Unit	Amount in Rs.
1	2	3	4	5	6
1	10,232 Cft:	Excavation in foundation of building bridge other structure i/cs dag belling dressing refilling around the structure with excavated earth watering and remaining lead upto one chain and left upto 5.0' ordinary soil.	3176.25	P.0% Cft:	32,499
2	3,000 Cft:	Extra wet earth.	1058.75	P.% Cft:	3,176
3	3,664 Cft:	Extra fro slash of Duldal i/c Dewatering (Below bed level).	2420.00	P.% Cft:	8,867
4	1,476 Cft:	Cement concrete with bricks are stone plaster 1½" to 2" guage ratio 1:2:4	9416.28	P.% Cft:	138,984
5	3,321 Cft:	Pucca Brick work in foundation and plinth i/c cement sand mortor	12501.41	P.% Cft:	415,172
6	207 Cft:	Cement concrete plain i/c placing compacting finishing curing complete i/c screening washing of stone aggregate with out suhttering ratio 1:2:4:	14429.25	P.% Cft:	29,869
7	41 Sft:	Erection and removal of centering for R.C.C or plain cement work (2 nd : class) for partial wood vertical (S.I.No:18)(b) P-20).	3127.41	P.% Sft:	1,282
8	48.11 Cwt:	Fabrication of m/s reinforcement cement concrete including cutting binding laying in position making joints & fastening of i/c binding wire also removal rust from bars.	4820.20	P.% Cwt:	231,900
9	971 Cft:	Reinforced cement concrete work including all labour and material except the cost of steel reinforcement and its labour for bending and binding which will be paid separately. This rate also includes all kinds of forms moulds: lifting shuttering curing rendering and finishing the exposed surface (including screening and washing of shingle) R.C.C work in roof slab, beams columns rafts, lintels and other structural member laid in situ or pre cast laid in position complete in all respects. Ratio (1:2:4) 90 lbs: cement 2 cft: sand 4 cft: shingle 1/8 to ¼ gauge.	337.00	P. Cft:	327,227
10	884 Sft:	Cement Plaster (1:3) upto 20' height 1½" thick.	2344.59	P.% Sft:	20,726
TOTAL					1,209,702

_____ % Above / Below on the rates of CSR.

Rs.

Amount to be added /deducted on the

Total Rs.

_____ x 2 = Rs. _____

Total Amount in words. _____

Contractor

Executive Engineer,

Provincial Highways Division

Larkana

CHECKED

Divisional Head Draftsman
office of the
Executive Engineer
Provincial Highway Division
Larkana